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COMBINED PRACTICE TIMES

TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

S so00m.
FReEe PRACTICENR.2 . -
Silverstone Circuit
# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 99 J.RUEDA SPA  Red BullKTM Ajo KTM 12 219739 6
2 22 D.ALMANSA SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 13 22153413 059 0.594
3 36 A.PIQUERAS SPA FRINSA - MT Helmets - MST KTM 12 225380 6 0814 0220
4 19 S.OGDEN GBR CIP Green Power KTM 13 22310611 0828 0014
5 64 D.MUNOZ SPA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 7 222102 9 0936 0108
6 66 I.KELSO AUS LEVELUP-MTA KTM 6 221429 5 1236 0300
7 83 A.CARPE SPA Red BullKTM Ajo KTM 7 221745 7 1298 0062
8 58 L.LUNETTA ITA SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 9 228742 5 1343 0045
9 71 D.FOGGIA ITA CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team KTM 9 229247 8 1397 0.054
10 94 G.PINI ITA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 14 22375511 1443 0.046
11 28 M.QUILES SPA  CFMOTO Valresa Aspar Team KTM 6 22299413 1468 0.025
12 32 V.PEREZ SPA LEVELUP-MTA KTM 11 224620 7 1884 0416
13 55 N.DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM 12 22399211 1904 0.020
14 10 N.CARRARO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 11 225105 8 2212 0308
15 78 J.ESTEBAN SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 13 22309712 2213 0001
16 12 J.ROULSTONE AUS Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 10 22594010 2262 0.049
17 54 R.ROSSI ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 9 223069 9 2339 0077
18 8 E.O'SHEA GBR GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 11 22523612 2434 0095
19 21 R.MOODLEY RSA DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 12 22911011 2481 0047
20 14 C.BUCHANAN NZE DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 8 22295213 2521 0.040
21 5 T.BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA 7 22558412 2540 0019
22 72 T.FURUSATO JPN  Honda Team Asia HONDA 7 22585012 2563 0023
23 82 S.NEPA ITA SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 7 22783310 2793 0230
24 73 V.PERRONE ARG Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 10 22299311 3099 0.306
25 30 M.COOK GBR GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 7 224774 9 10494 7.395
26 6 R.YAMANAKA JPN  FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI KTM 11 16720 6.226
Pole Position Record:| 2024 Ivan ORTOLA 2'09.270  164.3Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2024 Adrian FERNANDEZ 2'09.727 163.7 Km/h
All Time Lap Record:| 2025 Alvaro CARPE 2'09.104 164.5Km/h
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results = ... StuartHIGGS Time: 10:.%.6.. ......

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise
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